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DPart No.

R1548
ND1411B/1
6382

6381

6380
ND1411B/5
NDI1411B/6
ND1411B/8
ND1411B/9
ND1411B/10
ND1411B/11
ND1411B/12
R359
ND359/1
ND359/2
ND359/3
ND359/4
ND1266/S
ND1400/S
6336

6340

6332

6359
FN208/K

AS2041x1
2041x1
2047x3
2042x11
2042x12
2042x10
AS2049x1
R2049x1

2047x2
2049x1
2042x7

Chain

Description

Distributor Reconditioned
Distributor Cover .
Distributor to Plug Cable I\/S
Distributor to Plug Cable O/S
Distributor to Coil Cable
Distributor Cover Terminal ...
Distributor Cover Clip

Auto. Advance Weights (per set) ...
Spring for Auto. Advance \’Velghts

Rotor Arm
Contact Set
Condenser

Starter (A].19) Reconié-itione:ci' Pric'(;,“on applicati

Starter Fixing Bracket
Starter Brushes (per set)
Pinion and Sleeve

Main Drive Spring

Ignition Coil—Dash Fitting (401606)

Thermostat (1572046)

Chain Adjuster Arm ...
Adjuster Plug ...
Chain Adjuster Pivot Bush ...
Chain Adjuster Screw ....

Chain Adjuster Pivot Washcr fab

Chain Adjuster Pivot Nut ...
Chain Adjuster Pivot Washer
Chain Adjuster Sprocket Bush
Chain Adjuster Sprocket
Chain Adjuster Pivot

Chain Adjuster Sprocket Clrchp
Chain Adjuster Lock Nut

Clutch

Clutch Cover Plate complete ....
Clutch Cover Plate only
Toggle Lever

Toggle Lever Pin

Toggle Lever Spring ...
Toggle Lever Screw

Clutch Centre with Friction DISCS

Reconditioned Clutch Centre with
Friction Discs

Clutch Centre only

Clutch Friction Disc

Centre Washer
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.. Price on application
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